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International Yngling Open World Championship 2012

3-8 January, 2012

http://www.yngling.org/results/20120WCResults.html

Yngling
Yngling back to top
Place # Skipper Crew R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total
1 NED355 Maarten Jamin Jaap Smolders / Menno Berens 4 6 1 1 -12 2 8 8 5 5 40
2 NED328 Tom Otte Diederik Kuilers /Reinier Tromp 5 4 6 - 11 8 4 1 9 3 2 42
3 AUSS57 Michael Nash Mel Nathan / Greg Hartnett 2 3 4 6 -13 1 11 3 2 11 43
4 AUS60 Hamish Jarrett Federico Lauro / Alana Bracken 1 8 7 3 1 - 11 9 7 4 8 48
5 NED365 Anne-Christianne Robert-Jan Kentgens / Michel 3 12 ) 91 ) 6 6 10 6 10 57
Kentgens Peulen
6 AUSS53 Matt Whitnall Robert Bishop / Michael Bishop 10 19 -20 16 10 3 2 11 1 1 73
7  DEN203 Mikkel Winston Federik Loppenthin / Tobias 3 5 3 15 -16 5 14 6 7 71 75
Nittegaard
8 DENI99 Lucas Lier Hans-Christen Rosendahl / 8 2 12 13 15 14 13 1 M s g
Konrad Floryan 0cs
9 AUSS54 Neville Wittey Marcus Bourke / Jean-Claude 9o 7 271 9 23 M o3 5 1 3 95
Strong bfd
10 NED345 J P van de Meeren Alexander van Riet / Bob Winters 7 10 11 10 22 7 7 20 11 -24 105
11 SWE36 Mattias Dahlstrom Jonas Munck af Rosenschold / 6 21 22 -34 21 10 4 4 18 15 121
Petter Klang
12 AUS25 Adrian Nash ;Za;lffdmmson / Max van Het 15 13 8 12 17 17 5 16 20 -23 123
13 DENIII Jorgen Ring Angus Larsen / Lars-Peter 28 1 9 18 3 19 25 24 16 9 124

02.06.2015 21:19



Results

2 von 3

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

AUS59 Karyn Gojnich

NED333 Marjolein Hufen

SUI455 Marc Bichsel
AUSS58 David Chapman

AUS43 Jordon Reece

SWES56 Pelle Nihlmark

DEN202 Mille Brandt Jensen

SUI460 Stefan Eggimann

SUI457 Rico Gregonin

AUS27 Lachlan Doyle
AUS48 Chris Harper

DEN132 Christoffer Kyllebaek

AUS45 Gary Wogas

AUS47 Greg Nash

NED127 Eline Pieters
AUS7  Nick Howe

Rosendahl
John Gojnich / Helen Impey

Liesbeth Boersma / Irena Doets

Christoph Kohlschutter / Jakob
Markus

Marc Ryan / Louise Tillett
Alan Reece / Michael Reece

Elke Cronenberg / Goran
Bengtsson

Sarah Sander / Stine Nielsen

Angelika Siegfried / Andres
Eggimann

Flavia Gregonini / Jenni
Bonnitcha

Callum Thompson / David
Williamson

Adrian Amer / Jan Harper

William Thalund / August de La
Cour

Sandy Fesq / Cameron Sloey

Tom Moin / John Moin

Rosanne Malschaert / Jip Welkers

Beren Beowulf / James Shannon
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DEN206 Jorgen Krogh
SUI454 Jurg Wenger
AUT330 Johannes Richard
AUS56 Gary Pearce
GBRS8  Chris Pearson
AUS19 Daniel Marlay

AUS26 Katherine Shannon

GER261 Christian Dylla
AUS34 Genevieve Slattery
AUS28 Sophie Shannon
AUS12 Tain Salteri

GER244 Guenter Spruijtenburg
AUS39

Natalie Chapman

CAN4  Bryan Riddell

Soren Christensen / Louise
Venobo

Rene Ruepp / Beat Meloni

Marcella Pel / Raphael Fichtner

Jan Newland / Warrick Back

Amelia Shannon / Bibiana
Fedorova

Fiona Galbraith / Nicole
Follington

Edward Moult / Claudia Thackray

Astrid Schutt / Kai Morwinski
Kate Lindsay / Danial Miller

Anna Hamilton / Sarah Dawes

Scott Butler / Angus Olding

Dieter Knierim / Liam Knierim

Milly Brown / Belle Clarke
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